Tues. January 20
Wed. 21
Wed. 21
Thurs. 29
Thurs. 29
Tues. February 3
Sait. 7
Tues. 10
Wed. 11
Wed. . 1
Thurs. 12
Sat. 14
Tues. 17
Tues. 17
Thurs. 19
Sat. 21
. DS

Tues. March 3
Thurs. 19
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MITCA BOYS INDOOR TRACK SCHEDULE 1998

“Aquinas College
Lienna Heights College
JLdaginaw Valley State University
Lentral Michigan University
Jniversity of Michigan
ﬁuinas College

lbion College

Central Michigan University
Saginaw Valley State University
JSienna Heights College
JMillsdale College
/AAlbion College-FIELD EVENTS ONLY
JAquinas College
Michigan State University
Aniversity of Michigan
Albion College ;
University of Michigan
Hillsdale College
University of Michigan

Indoor Championships

Co-ed
Co-ed
Boys Only
Co-ed
Boys Only
Co-ed
Co-ed
Co-ed
Boys Only
Co-ed
Co-ed
Co-ed
Co-ed
Co-ed
Boys Only
Co-ed
Co-ed
Co-ed
Boys Only

THESE ARE THE ONLY QUALIFING MEETS FOR THE INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

NO SPIKES ARE

7:00p.m.
6:00p.m.
6:00p.m.
6:00p.m.
6:30p.m.
7:00p.m.
10:00a.m.
6:00p.m.
6:00p.m.
6:00p.m.
6:00p.m.
10:00a.m.
7:00p.m.
6:00p.m.
6:30p.m.
10:00a.m.
6:30p.m.
6:00p.m.
6:30p.m.

TO BE WORN AT ANY OF THESE MEETS EXCEPT THE CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

ALL RELAY TEAMS ARE TO WEAR THE SAME COLOR AND STYLE OF SHIRT

VERY IMPORTANT

MEET DIRECTORS

Albion College - Dave Egnatuk - Albion College

EVENT CARDS AND REPORTING TO THE RECORDERS TABLE

- NO PERFORMANCE WILL BE ACCEPTED FOR THE CHAMPIONSHIP MEET UNLESS

THE CLUB NAME IS USED

- NO PERFORMANCE WILL BE ACCEPTED FOR THE CHAMPIONSHIP MEET UNLESS

THE ATHLETE IS A MEMBER OF A MITCA REGISTERED CLUB
- PLEASE VOLUNTEER

- ADULT OFFICIALS ARE NEEDED AT ALL MEETS

Aquinas College - Dave Wood - Aquinas College

Central Michigan University - Rick Krueger - CMU

Hillsdale College - Bill Lundberg - Hillsdale College

Michigan State University - Chuck Janke - Jackson

University of Michigan - Chuck Janke - Jackson

- Richard Chenault - Ann Arbor
Saginaw Valley State University -~ Jim Nesbitt - SVSU
Sienna Heights College - Tim Bauer - Sienna Heights

Co-ed Meet - Richard Chenault - Ann Arbor

ATHLETES MUST USE CLUB NAME NOT SCHOOL NAME WHEN FILLING OUT



